
Сезон 2015
Абсолют
Зачет Штурман

ОЧКИ

1 ЭТАП          8-
9 мая 2015

"День
Победы"

2-й ЭТАП
26-28 июня

2015 "УлЛето"

3-й этап 7-8
августа 2015

"Дикий
Пион"

Итого
ОЧКИ

Очки
Сезона

2015
1 Трофимов Максим 15 20 35 35
2 Агафонов Дмитрий 17 17 34 34
3 Батенко Андрей 8 10 6 24 24
4 Довгий Александр 13 9 22 22
4 Алексеев Вадим 9 13 22 22
5 Анищенко Алексей 20 20 20
6 Тулупов Александр 5 6 7 18 18
7 Зиновьев Владимир 17 17 17
7 Правдина Елена 15 2 17 17
8 Ягодинцев Антон 15 15 15
9 Никулин Евгений 13 13 13
10 Юрковский Никита 2 10 12 12
11 Мерщиков Константин 11 11 11
11 Кудряшов Роман 11 11 11
12 Зиновьев Александр 9 9 9
13 Культиясов Кирилл 4 4 8 8
14 Долгов Игорь 8 8 8
14 Фомин Евгений 8 8 8
15 Зенин Василий 7 7 7
15 Терентьев Артем 7 7 7
16 Даниленко Юрий 6 6 6
17 Белов Илья 5 5 5
17 Лобзин Владимир 5 5 5
18 Мальцев Алексей 4 4 4
19 Казаков Илья 3 3 3
20 Переверзев Сергей 3 3 3
21 Михайличенко Денис 2 2 2
22 Замалетдинов Рамиль 1 1 1

Пилот



Сезон 2015
Рейд-Спорт
Зачет Штурман

ОЧКИ

1 ЭТАП          8-
9 мая 2015

"День
Победы"

2-й ЭТАП
26-28 июня

2015 "УлЛето"

3-й этап 7-8
августа 2015

"Дикий
Пион"

Итого
ОЧКИ

Очки
Сезона

2015
1 Алексеев Вадим 15 17 32 32
2 Тулупов Александр 11 10 10 31 31
3 Правдина Елена 20 8 28 28
4 Культиясов Кирилл 10 8 4 22 22
4 Никулин Евгений 17 5 22 22
5 Ягодинцев Антон 20 20 20
5 Анищенко Алексей 20 20 20
6 Юрковский Никита 6 13 19 19
7 Кудряшов Роман 17 17 17
8 Мерщиков Константин 15 15 15
8 Зиновьев Александр 15 15 15
9 Михайличенко Денис 8 6 14 14
10 Фомин Евгений 13 13 13
10 Даниленко Юрий 13 13 13
11 Долгов Игорь 11 11 11
11 Зенин Василий 11 11 11
12 Белов Илья 9 9 9
12 Лобзин Владимир 9 9 9
12 Переверзев Сергей 9 9 9
13 Максимов Игорь 7 7 7
13 Казаков Илья 7 7 7

Пилот



Сезон 2015
Национальный
Зачет Штурман

ОЧКИ

1 ЭТАП          8-
9 мая 2015

"День
Победы"

2-й ЭТАП
26-28 июня

2015 "УлЛето"

3-й этап 7-8
августа 2015

"Дикий
Пион"

Итого
ОЧКИ

Очки
Сезона

2015
1 Батенко Андрей 13 17 13 43 43
1 Трофимов Максим 17 20 37 37
2 Агафонов Дмитрий 20 17 37 37
4 Довгий Александр 15 15 30 30
5 Зиновьев Владимир 20 20 20
6 Мальцев Алексей 11 11 11
7 Терентьев Артем 11 11 11
8 Шарапов Ринат 10 10 10

Пилот



Сезон 2015
Рейд-Спорт-Моно
Зачет Штурман

ОЧКИ

1 ЭТАП          8-
9 мая 2015

"День
Победы"

2-й ЭТАП
26-28 июня

2015 "УлЛето"

3-й этап 7-8
августа 2015

"Дикий
Пион"

Итого
ОЧКИ

Очки
Сезона

2015
1 Тулупов Александр 15 13 11 39 39
2 Алексеев Вадим 17 20 37 37
3 Культиясов Кирилл 13 10 7 30 30
4 Никулин Евгений 20 8 28 28
5 Юрковский Никита 8 15 23 23
6 Кудряшов Роман 20 20 20
7 Михайличенко Денис 10 9 19 19
8 Мерщиков Константин 17 17 17
9 Зиновьев Александр 17 17 17
10 Зенин Василий 15 15 15
11 Долгов Игорь 13 13 13
12 Лобзин Владимир 11 11 11
13 Переверзев Сергей 11 11 11
14 Белов Илья 10 10 10
15 Казаков Илья 9 9 9

Пилот


